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Tiny Treasures Nursery Price List

Nuneaton Branch

Session Time Fee
Short 3 hours session Am/Pm 2 Years old £25.00
9am till 122pm/1pm till 4pm 3-5years old £22.00

Consumables included

5 hours session

7.30am -12.30pm/1pm-6pm

2 Years old
3-5yearsold

£43.00
£38.00

Consumables included

Day session 9.00am -3pm Under 2 Years £54.00
Under 3 Years £48.00
3-5years old £42.00
Consumables included
Day session Monday — Friday Full Week 9.00am -3pm Under 2 Years £250.00

Consumables included

Full day

7.30am - 6.00pm

Under 2 Years £66.00
Under 3 Years £64.00
3-5years old £60.00

Consumables included

Full week Monday - Friday

7.30am - 6.00pm

Under 2 Years £290.00

Consumables included

Consumables charges for funded children
only

3 hours session £2 aday
5 hours session £5 a day
6 hours session £6 a day
Full day £10 a day

Hourly rate
Under 2 Years £9 an hour
Under 3 Years £8 an hour
3- 5 years old £7 an hour

Late charges £1 a minute




